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Waimarino County—continued.
Potatau, Raetihi
Raihania Takapa, Ranana
Rangihuatau Marino, Ranana
Rangitauira Rerekura, Pipiriki
Raniera Piako, Tokaanu
Rapera Waiata, Ruanui
Reneti te Kaponga, Ranana
Reone te Mungaroa, Pipiriki
Rewi Raupo, Ranana
Richardson, W., Mangaituroa
Risk, James, Raetihi
Ritzman, D., Ohakune
Ropoama Pohi, Turangarere
Ruhia Wiripo, Karioi
Sanders, Thomas, Raetihi
Scarrow, C. D., Raetihi
Smith, P. G., Raetihi
Symes, F. and L. T , Jerusalem
Tahapeehi te Roeti, Hanana
Taiawhio Harihona, Kawana
Taimona Tamaihukia, Putiki
Taipoto te Huatere, Raetihi
Tairei Mei, Raetihi
Tamehana Hauauru, Ranana
Tangi Pita, Ranana
Tapeka, Raetihi
Tawhito Ariki, Ranana
Te Koronoho, Ranana
Te Metera Teurumoto, Ranana
Te Oro, Raetihi
Te Peehi, Raetihi
Te Rahi, Jerusalem
Tereare Poumia, Ranana
Terei Rewi, Karioi
Te Taniwa, Raetihi
Te Whare, Ranana
Thompson, P. A., Mangaituroa
Tira Koroheke, Raetihi
Titapu Taurerewa, Pipiriki
Titapu Taurerewa, Pipiriki
Toa Rangitahi, Ranana
Toma Tuaropaki, Raetihi
Voelkerling, A. A., Raetihi
Voelkerling, A. W., Orautoha
Waara te Kee, Ranana
Watson, Alexander, Raetihi
Whakaepa Maria, Pipiriki
Whitikia, Pipiriki
Whittaker, William, Raetihi
Wiari, Ranana
Wiremu te Kee, Ranana

IOO

99
200

3030
70

70
'74
99°
192

1618
146
60
64
90

924
76
29

109

132
100
80

.30
100
95
26

Nil
Nil

70
.38
60

226
1000
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1718
'32

77
64
82

740
80
3°

Nil
100
9'
10
70

100

72
3°

100

72
95

100
20
66
5°
90

39'
100

Nil

46
73

100
5°

IOO
60

60

80
279
"7160

92
35°

7°
100

'54
79

230
12456
46

260
3'
96
60

3'

97

28,302
35

WANGANUI COUNTY.
Addenbrooke, H. E., Mangamahu
Addenbrooke, H. E., Haeo, Mangamahu
Addenbrooke, H. J., Mangamahu
Addenbrooke, S. S., Mangamahu
Allen, F. H., Te Pohoe, Mangamahu
Allen, R. H., Otutapu, Makirikiri
Allen, William, Makirikiri
Allison, Alexander, Wanganui
Allison, James, Wanganui
Anderson, A. G., Makirikiri
Anderson, G. W.,PreBton Hill,Taylorville ...Ashton, W. M., Wanganui
Baker, J. W., Brookdale, Fordell
Bamber, T. A., Taylorville
Bamber, William, Taylorville
Barnes, John, Mangamanu
Barns, A. E., Makirikiri
Beard, Samuel, Mangamahu
Bell, Matthew, Ruanui
Bell, Matthew, jun., Ruanui
Bertram, J. M., Makirikiri
Birchley, J. J., Ruanui
Blyth, D. L., Sea View, Taylorville ...
Blyth, James, Waterdale, Fordell
Bolton, Amos, Mangamahu
Bradley, John, Mangamahu
Bradley, John, jun., Mangamahu
Bremner, Jas.,Ruanui

43,'5°

'49°
1348
1.39°
2576.3228
1030
99°
192
178
'S3

1368
600
899

1421
721356
652928

1300
5°

'773

•°53
1700
'340
2582
3392

996
1000

112
73

'53
1094
466
77'

1471
697380

'5
3200
1400
250

2322
553

23.39
40

776
5762
2000

2636
474
896

2.355
3000
400 1520
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WAIMARINO COUNTY.
Allaway, Albert, Raetihi
Ani Hori, Ranana
Apera te Keunga, Putiki
Aporo, Karioi
Ashwell, Alfred, Raetihi
Atarea Taiwhati, Jerusalem
Aubert, Mother Mary, Jerusalem
Bell, James, Waiouru
Berry, George, Raetihi
Brass, Peter, Raetihi
Connolly, Abraham, Orautoha
Cowie, H. T., Pipiriki
Cox, S. S., Karioi
Crawford, F. H., Ohakune
Cribb, W., Pipiriki
Davison, William, Raetihi
Donnelly, John P., Karioi
Eaves, William, Mangaituroa
Ellis, W. F., Ohakune
Everton, W. H., Raetihi
Godfrey, C. G., Orautoha
Gould, R., Mangaituroa
Haami te Kee, Ranana
Hansen, Peter, Raetihi
Harris, A. B. and H. H., Orautoha
Harris, A. B. and H. H., Orautoha
Harris, Walter, Raetihi
Haxby, Henry, Orautoha
Herewini te Tawhero, Raetihi
Hinana Hipera, Raetihi
Hirata Kumeroa, Tokaanu
Hirtzel, F. W., Mangaeturoa
Hirtzel, F. W., Mangaeturoa
Hoani Rewi, Jerusalem
Hoori Paama, Ranana
Hopotini Kopika, Raetihi
Hori Tekee, Ranana
Ihaka Rerekura, Pipiriki
Imaima Wiremu, Ranana
Irihapeti, Ranana
Kai Whakahaere, Ranana
Kerei te Hokowhitu, Karioi
Kerr, W. W., Ohakune
Kingi te Rawhakaatea, Jerusalem
Kuramate, Pipiriki
Ledward, D., Ngaurukehu, Taihape
Mahirini Rangitauera, Pipiriki
Maka Rangihawe, Jerusalem
Makere Marino, Ranana
Manson, II. J. and A., Palmerston North ...
Mariana Arani, Moawhango
Matiu Ngaiwikatea, Jerusalem
Marutuna Matiu, Jerusalem
MeCowbrie, T., Mangaeturoa
McDonnell, E. (Estate of), Raetihi
McNie Brothers, Raetihi
Meek, W. L., Mangaituroa
Menehira Tekooro, Jerusalem
Meretiria Piripi, Jerusalem
Mere Tumua, Ranana
Mere Whakarake, Ranana
Meriaua Rauangina, Karioi
Meyer, August, Orautoha
Morton, A., Waiouru
Mukatea, Raetihi
Nahona, Eno> a, Koriniti
Nathan, Anthony, Raetihi
Ngahina Paora, Jerusalem
Ngamimi Haami, Ranana
Ngarino Moungaroa, Taumarunui
NgaruroroPohe, Moawhango
Ngawai, Ranana
O'Neill, M., Mangaituroa
Pakoro Rawiri, Raetihi
Pare Matau, Karioi
Peehi Akapita, Karioi
Peeti, Karioi
Peretini Rewi, Jerusalem
Peti Tairua, Jerusalem
Pike, G. E., Raetihi
Pikimairawea Kereti, Karioi
Pirimi, Ranana
Porokoro te Patu, Ranana
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220
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